
1'-4"

6'-0"

10"

1'-10"

3'-6"

10" 10"

11 3/16" TYP.

6'-10"

4'-0"

1

4'-0"

3'-6"

NOTE:

1   PLATFORM BALLAST SYSTEM NOT INCLUDED
           SPECTRUM PRODUCTS CATALOG #20148-00

7100 Spectrum Lane
Missoula, Montana 59808
406.542.9781 * 800.791.8056
Fax: 406.542.1158
www.spectrumproducts.com

ENGINEERING DATA
PRODUCT:
PRODUCT #:
REVISION:

*Note: Specifications are nominal and are subject to change.
Please contact Spectrum Products for custom applications.

MARSHALL 6'-0"
20100-00

GUARDIAN SERIES
MODEL - MARSHALL 6'-0"

MATERIAL: 300 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL
A
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